AUTHORIZATION HISTORY

AMOUNT DATE DESCRIPTION

$5,474,220.88 12/08/11 (Council) - Original contract for IDIQ sidewalks

$ 547,422.08 12/08/11 (Council) - Original Council Approved 10% Contingency

$ 821,133.00 10/03/13 (Council) - Proposed 15% Contingency

$6,842,775.88 Total Contract Authorization

CONTRACT HISTORY

AMOUNT DATE DESCRIPTION

$6,021,642.88 12/08/11 Original contract for IDIQ sidewalks (Including Contingency)
$ 821,133.00 10/03/13 Proposed 15% Contingency

$6,842,775.88 Total Contract E xpenditures



